
Mens singles Elite- Safir International  -  Knock-Out Stage 1(2)

 393 BRODD V

 462 PERSSON J

 357 KHOSHBAKHT O

 057 HAGBERG J

 049 SUNESSON A

 080 JENSEN R

 217 MATSUSHITA T

 142 KÄLLBERG M

 431 TÖRNKVIST A

9, 8, 10

22/02 15.10 - 2 

5, -7, 11, 8

 394 PERSSON J

 126 HUI X
 126 HUI X

7, 6, 4, 10

 393 BRODD V

 128 FREDRIKSSON 

 393 BRODD V
9, 7, -11, 8

7, 7, -8, 2

8, -7, 9, 9

 462 PERSSON J

 049 SUNESSON A

 080 JENSEN R

 431 TÖRNKVIST A

 043 SONDELL J

 350 APPELGREN M

 394 PERSSON J

 466 IDOWU S

 440 STENER J

 218 UEZU K

 352 TRAN A

 202 YAMAMOTO K

 067 NYLANDER K

 461 WANG D Y

 462 PERSSON J

 431 TÖRNKVIST A

 350 APPELGREN M

 394 PERSSON J

 218 UEZU K

 202 YAMAMOTO K

 461 WANG D Y

6, 5, 8

10, -6, 10, 8

-7, -9, 5, 8, 0

-9, 9, 6, 4

8, -8, 8, 11

8, -6, 12, 8

7, 5, 8

3, 7, 6

10, 8, 4

10, 9, -4, 6

-10, 3, 8, 3

-5, 8, -10, 9, 11

11, -8, 8, 12

5, 4, 7

15, 8, 9

-10, 11, 12, -9, 8

8, 7, 15

-9, 6, 7, 6

4, 10, 8

8, 8, 8

8, 6, 1

 352 TRAN A

 202 YAMAMOTO K

 439 AFANADOR B

 411 YANG H-W

 067 NYLANDER K

 056 AUGUSTSSON 

 461 WANG D Y

6, 8, 6

11, 4, 5

 043 SONDELL J

 208 KAMBARA H

 350 APPELGREN M

 409 LEE C-S

 394 PERSSON J

 412 HMAM A

 466 IDOWU S

 353 SHAFFER D

 407 GRIPLER P

 440 STENER J

 218 UEZU K

 127 ÖVERSJÖ M

 430 BACHSTÄTTER 

10, 4, 7

6, -9, -7, 10, 9

5, 12, -9, 7

5, 7, 10

 438 TANIVIRIYAVEC

 222 MIYAZAKI T

 128 FREDRIKSSON 
9, -10, 1, -10, 8

 219 MATSUYAMA Yuki, JPN
 067 NYLANDER Kim, BTK Warta
 056 AUGUSTSSON Mattias, BTK Safir

 461 WANG Dian Yang, Österlens BTK

 218 UEZU Koji, JPN
 165 AKKUZU Can, FRA

 127 ÖVERSJÖ Mattias, Eslövs AI BTK
 430 BACHSTÄTTER Joachim, Växjö PK

 352 TRAN Anthony, Spårvägens BTK
 202 YAMAMOTO Kasuya, Japan University
 040 LAURIDSEN Mattias, BTK Frej

 439 AFANADOR Brian, Ängby SK
 411 YANG Heng-Wei, TPE

 466 IDOWU Saheed, BTK Rekord
 044 AHLMAN Henrik, BTK Kävlinge

 353 SHAFFER Daniel, Spårvägens BTK
 407 GRIPLER Peter, Tibble-Kungsängen BTK

 358 SVANBERG Robert, Spårvägens BTK
 440 STENER Jonas, Ängby SK

 128 FREDRIKSSON Viktor, Eslövs AI BTK
 043 SONDELL Johan, BTK Kävlinge

 041 MÖREGÅRDH Malte, BTK Frej
 208 KAMBARA Hiroto, Japan University
 350 APPELGREN Mikael, Spårvägens BTK

 409 LEE Chia-Sheng, TPE
 394 PERSSON Jon, Söderhamns UIF

 412 HMAM Adem, TUN

 438 TANIVIRIYAVECHAKUL Padasak, Ängby 
 377 SCHMID Elia, SUI
 222 MIYAZAKI Tomo, JPN

 462 PERSSON Jörgen, Halmstad BTK

 357 KHOSHBAKHT Omid, Spårvägens BTK
 057 HAGBERG Johan, BTK Safir
 396 KÄLLBERG Anton, Söderhamns UIF

 049 SUNESSON Arvid, BTK Rekord
 080 JENSEN Ruben, DEN

 217 MATSUSHITA Taisei, JPN
 142 KÄLLBERG Mats, Falu BTK
 204 ONO Taishi, Japan University

 431 TÖRNKVIST Andreas, Växjö PK
 393 BRODD Viktor, Söderhamns UIF

 462 PERSSON J

 393 BRODD V

 393 BRODD V

 394 PERSSON J

 394 PERSSON J

 394 PERSSON J

 461 WANG D Y

10, 1, 11

9, 7, 6

4, 5, 11

-9, 14, 8, 9

4, 7, 2

6, -7, -2, 5, 6

9, 10, 8

Swedish Junior & Cadet Open

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - 
http://ttcoordinator.com

Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by 
BTK Safir.

Sets: 5, Points: 11, Diff: 2
From final:

Sets: 7, Points: 11, Diff: 2



Mens singles Elite- Safir International  -  Knock-Out Stage 2(2)

 183 ANDERSSON H

 071 LI X

 349 WALDNER J-O

 184 AHLANDER-JOH

 225 JIN K

 039 LUNDH A

 401 JIN J

 197 BENNBORN T

 206 SAWAHATA H

 050 HEDLUND J

8, 5, 7

4, 11, -8, 9

 183 ANDERSSON H

 203 MATSUURA Y

 183 ANDERSSON H
4, 9, 5

6, 4, 9

3, 12, 14

 349 WALDNER J-O

 225 JIN K

 401 JIN J

 050 HEDLUND J

 356 BERGLUND S

 405 PEREIRA DIEZ A

 392 NORDBERG H

 468 RÖNNEBERG E

 323 GONZALEZ D

 406 CAMPOS-VALDE

 429 ÅKERSTRÖM F

 185 SANDELL M

 095 NILSSON S

 126 HUI X

 349 WALDNER J-O

 050 HEDLUND J

 405 PEREIRA DIEZ A

 392 NORDBERG H

 406 CAMPOS-VALDE

 185 SANDELL M

 126 HUI X

-7, 5, 8, 9

8, 3, 9

8, 8, -11, 8

9, 7, 8

-11, 9, -2, 5, 8

-9, -4, 8, 6, 5

2, 6, 6

11, 9, 12

9, 11, 9

15, 7, -6, 9

9, 6, -7, -7, 8

6, 9, 12

-9, 9, 8, 4

8, 8, -6, 9

4, 7, 5

-11, 6, 9, 8

12, -12, 6, 9

10, 6, 7

2, 6, 5

8, 8, 7

5, 11, 5

 046 JOHANSSON M

 185 SANDELL M

 055 RÖÖSE P

 095 NILSSON S

 226 IZUMO T

 397 ERIKSSON A

 126 HUI X

-8, 8, 10, 7

5, -6, 13, 5

 410 LIAO C-T

 356 BERGLUND S

 223 OGATA R

 405 PEREIRA DIEZ A

 392 NORDBERG H

 231 NILSSON K

 014 LAMBIET F

 468 RÖNNEBERG E

 221 KAKITSUKA M

 323 GONZALEZ D

 406 CAMPOS-VALDE

 298 CEDERLÖF M

 429 ÅKERSTRÖM F

4, 13, 9

-9, 8, 9, 11

-10, 10, 7, 5

 203 MATSUURA Y

 432 JOHANSSON H

-10, 10, 8, 9

7, 5, -9, 8

 226 IZUMO Takuto, JPN
 051 GÖRMAN Viktor, BTK Rekord
 397 ERIKSSON Anders, Söderhamns UIF

 126 HUI Xu, Eslövs AI BTK

 406 CAMPOS-VALDES Jorge Moisés, Tibble-K

 298 CEDERLÖF Martin, Norrtulls SK
 429 ÅKERSTRÖM Fabian, Växjö PK

 046 JOHANSSON Marcus, BTK Linné
 185 SANDELL Mats, Halmstad BTK
 376 WEBER Lionel, SUI

 055 RÖÖSE Pontus, BTK Safir
 095 NILSSON Simon, Dänningelanda BTK

 205 SASAKI Yuya, Japan University
 014 LAMBIET Florent, BEL

 468 RÖNNEBERG Espen, NOR
 221 KAKITSUKA Masato, JPN

 323 GONZALEZ Daniel, PUR
 355 FENG Benny, Spårvägens BTK

 432 JOHANSSON Henrik, Växjö PK
 410 LIAO Cheng-Ting, TPE

 356 BERGLUND Simon, Spårvägens BTK
 081 RASMUSSEN Tobias, DEN
 223 OGATA Ryotaro, JPN

 405 PEREIRA DIEZ Andy, Tibble-Kungsänge
 392 NORDBERG Hampus, Söderhamns UIF

 231 NILSSON Kim, KFUM Kristianstad BTF

 428 JOHANSSON Mathias, Västers BTK
 071 LI Xuebo, CAN
 203 MATSUURA Yuki, Japan University
 164 CASSIN Alexandre, FRA

 349 WALDNER Jan-Ove, Spårvägens BTK

 184 AHLANDER-JOHANSSON Carl, Halmstad 
 225 JIN Kyoka, JPN
 076 MURPHY John, College Dublin IRL

 039 LUNDH Alexander, BTK Frej
 401 JIN Jimmy, Söderhamns UIF

 197 BENNBORN Thomas, IFK Österåkers BTK
 463 IONUT Seni, Bucuresti ACTT ROU
 206 SAWAHATA Hironori, Japan University

 050 HEDLUND Jesper, BTK Rekord
 183 ANDERSSON Harald, Halmstad BTK

 349 WALDNER J-O

 349 WALDNER J-O

 183 ANDERSSON H

 126 HUI X

 406 CAMPOS-VALDE

 126 HUI X

 126 HUI X

5, 6, 9

10, -6, 11, 7

3, -6, 10, 9

-2, 7, 11, -3, 11

7, -5, 7, -10, 9

-9, 3, 4, -9, 4

3, 4, 13

Swedish Junior & Cadet Open

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - 
http://ttcoordinator.com

Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by 
BTK Safir.

Sets: 5, Points: 11, Diff: 2
From final:

Sets: 7, Points: 11, Diff: 2


